
SPEED

HUM
P

M
ETAL

RAM
P

Bin Chute

Bin Chute

Lift

Lift

1280L

Eurobin

1280L

Eurobin

1280L

Eurobin

1280L

Eurobin

1280L

Eurobin

360L

Eurobin

360L

Eurobin

360L

Eurobin
360L

Eurobin

360L

Eurobin

RISER

900mm

999mm

1000mm

1000mm

BLEMUNDSBURY

ALBION HOUSE

BOSW
ELL HOUSE

DEVONSHIRE COURT

RICHBELL

FALCON

SPRINGW
ATER

BOSWELL HOUSE

Boswell Street

New
 North Street

Harpur Street

Theobalds Road

WINDMILL

WARNER HOUSE

Old Gloucester Street

BEVAN HOUSE

Boswell C
ourt

BOSW
ELL HOUSE

Sub-Station

BOSWELL COURT

BIN STORES

WINDMILL CAR PARK

ALBION PASSAGE

MEDIACOM UK

ROSE GARDEN WALK

DEVONSHIRE

COURT ROSE GARDEN

THE ALF BARRETT

PLAYGROUND

1200mm

2000mm

23.21
M/WELL

SVP

SVP

SVP

SVP

RE

RE

RE

25.36
M/WELL

ER

PO

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

VP

VP

VP

TAP

SIGN

S6

S7

S8

S10

S11

S8A

S501

S502

S503

S701

S702

S704

S1101

S1103

24.23

DCH

LITTER
BIN

LITTER
BIN

LITTER
BIN

22.44

24.78

24.80

GVs

GV

GV

23.06
GY

23.99

24.78

24.00

24.08

24.03

24.56

23.18

23.17

22.35

22.36

22.38

22.41

22.55

22.30

22.36

22.41

22.27

22.34

22.26

22.23
22.21

23.88

23.84

24.35

24.70

24.73

24.77
24.75

23.85

24.17

23.05

22.98

23.02

23.14

23.04

23.11

23.12

25.15

25.20

24.61

24.63

23.63

23.19

23.19

23.19

23.98

23.92

23.91
23.86

23.80

24.08

24.07

24.80

24.76

24.36

24.14

24.11

23.91

23.91

22.40

22.26

23.67

G 0.2
HT 6m

G 0.2
HT 6m

LIME
G 1.0
HT 10m

LIME
G 0.8
HT 7m

LIME
G 0.8
HT 7m

LIME
G 1.0
HT 13m

LIME
G 0.2
HT 4m

PLANE
G 1.4
HT 13m

PLANE
G 0.2
HT 3m

PLANE
G 0.1
HT 3m

PLANE
G 0.1
HT 3m

MAPLE
G 0.7
HT 7m

ASH
G 0.6
HT 6m

ASH
G 0.2
HT 3m

ASH
G 0.5
HT 5m

SILVER BIRCH
G 0.3
HT 4m

HAWTHORN
G 0.6
HT 4m

LIME
G 1.4
HT 11m

LIME
G 0.7
HT 9m

LIME
G 0.7
HT 9m

LIME
G 0.3
HT 9m

LIME
G 0.9
HT 9m

LIME
G 1.5
HT 11m

CHERRY
G 0.6
HT 5m

CHERRY
G 0.5
HT 5m

CHERRY
G 0.5
HT 5m

24.18

24.38

23.71

24.34

23.13

24.65

24.42

24.65

23.97

24.00

23.37

23.35

23.39

24.79

24.82

24.83

24.84

24.78

24.73

24.7025.15

24.74

24.80

24.79

24.81

24.82

24.85

24.82

24.82

24.84

24.83

24.79

24.09

24.83

23.04

24.09
24.02

24.79

24.76

TAC
CELLAR LIGHT

24.28

24.63

24.53

24.59

24.61

HT 0.3m

CONCRETE W
ALL

HT 0.3m

24.58

BRICK RETAINING

WALL H
T 1.5m

23.03

23.30

23.31

23.33

23.26

24.31

24.25

24.67

23.12

24.39

CONCRETE W
ALL

24.45

24.51
DCH

PAVIORS

PAVING

24.50

24.55

BRICK WALL H
T 1.5m

CONCRETEDCH

DCH

23.22

23.02

23.21

24.56

24.61

FOLIAGE

TARMAC

PAVING

23.30

23.19

23.21

23.18

23.06

23.06

23.21

24.14
BRICK RETAINING W

ALL HT 0.8m

23.09

23.05

23.03

23.08

23.14

23.24

PAVING

24.16

23.86

23.31

24.77

24.80

I/R FEM
CE HT 1.2m

GRASS

PAVIORS

PAVING

PAVING

PAVINGPAVING

24.88

24.87

23.96

23.6423.05

23.05

23.06

23.94

24.76

CATV CB

23.95

23.98
24.01

CONCRETE

ROOF

GRASS

24.90

25.13

22.49
GY

24.88
GY

24.81
GY

GY

GY

23.07
GY

22.97
GY

22.91
GY

22.95
GY

GY

GY

24.75
GY

24.77
GY

24.85
GY

24.82
GY

GY

24.82
GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

23.14
GY

23.15
GY

23.18
GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

24.84

24.86

24.82

23.35

23.07

23.14

23.06

24.42

24.38

24.75

BRICK WALL

HT 0.4m

24.71

24.41

PAVIORS

24.40

23.57

O/HANG

23.08

23.81

24.82

24.83

24.74

24.75

23.91

23.1923.01

22.94

23.00

23.11

PAVING

O
/HANG

FOLIAGE

PAVING

PAVING

IRON RAIL

HT 1m

24.66

24.85

BOILER

HOUSE

PAVING

PAVS24.71

24.71

O/HANG

SECURE

ENTRANCE

TARM
AC

TARM
AC

TARM
AC

PAVING

STORE

STORE

HEDGE HT 2m

HEDGE HT 2m

STEPS

O/HANG

STEP

G
ARDENS

(NO
 ACCESS)

CONCRETE WALL

CONCRETE W
ALL

HT 0.3m

CONCRETE

GRASS

CAR PARK

RW
BRICK

CONC

GARDENS

GARDENS

G
ARDEN

ENTRANCE
CELLAR

TARMAC

STEPS

BRICK WALL

I/R FENCE

HT 1.3m

TARM
AC

No. 9

No. 10

MEDIACOM UK

DRY RISER CONC

MT'S

CATV

BOX

ELEC FUSE

HEATING

HEATING

   BOX
ELEC FUSE

   BOX
ELEC FUSE

MT'S

IC HEATING

COAL CHUTE

MT'S

ELEC FUSE

COAL CHUTE

COAL CHUTE

MH CW
CL 24.56
BL 20.26
ACCESS
CHAMBER

   BOX
ELEC FUSE

   BOX
ELEC FUSE

IC 4809
CL 24.54
IL 20.69

MH 4804
CL 24.26
IL 20.04

MH 4803
CL 24.16
IL 20.00

IC CW
CL 24.53
IL 23.92

IC CW
CL 24.53
IL 23.70

IC CW
CL 24.53
IL 23.33

IC CW
CL 24.55
IL 22.93

MH 4801
CL 24.79
IL 20.32

ELEC FUSE
   BOX

IC 4803
CL 24.17
IL 20.83

IC CW
CL 24.39
IL 23.11

MH 4802
CL 24.03
IL 18.47

MH 4701
CL 24.98
IL 21.24

COAL CHUTE

MH SW
CL 24.79
BL 23.67
OLD GULLY

COAL CHUTE

HEATING

DATA

MH 
CL 24.14
UTL

MH 
CL 24.12
UTL

MH CW
CL 24.40
BL 20.11
ACCESS 
CHAMBER

MH CW
CL 23.53
BL 20.54
EMPTY
CHAMBER
NPV

MH CW
CL 23.57
IL 20.87

IC CW
CL 22.16
IL 21.50

IL 21.61 CL 23.68
IL 19.13

IC CW
CL 23.98
IL 20.69

MH 5901
CL 24.19
BL 19.04
ACCESS
CHAMBER

ELEC FUSE
   BOX

ELEC FUSE
   BOX

IC CW
CL 23.65
IL 20.38

IC 
CL 23.58
OBSTRUCTED

   BOX
ELEC FUSE

IC CW
CL 23.17
IL 22.49

IC CW
CL 23.16
IL 22.46IC CW

CL 23.08
IL 22.28

IC CW
CL 23.14
IL 22.41

IC CW
CL 23.06
IL 22.00

IC CW
CL 23.01
IL 21.88

IC CW
CL 23.67
IL 21.68

IC CW
CL 24.24
IL 21.55

MH CW
CL 24.78
IL 24.13

IC CW
CL 23.08
IL 22.47

IC CW
CL 23.03
IL 22.37

IC CW
CL 23.02
IL 22.19

IC CW
CL 22.95
IL 22.31

IC CW
CL 22.96
IL 22.42

IC CW
CL 22.99
IL 22.48

IC SW
CL 23.15
BL 21.59
C/PIT

IC CW
CL 23.07
IL 21.05

IC CW
CL 23.06
IL 21.45

IC CW
CL 23.00
IL 21.60

IC CW
CL 23.00
IL 21.77

IC CW
CL 24.78
IL 24.12

IC CW
CL 24.85
IL 23.75

IC CELLAR
ACCESS
CL 24.85
BL 21.53

IC CW
CL 24.79
IL 23.39

IC CW
CL 24.74
IL 23.24

IC CW
CL 24.68
UTL

IC CW
CL 24.74
UTL

IC CW
CL 24.78
IL 23.72

IC CW
CL 24.75
IL 23.92

IC CW
CL 24.77
IL 23.72

IC CW
CL 24.75
IL 23.57

IC CW
CL 24.63
IL 23.39

IC CW
CL 24.80
IL 23.93

IC CW
CL 24.82
IL 23.78

IC CW
CL 24.81
IL 23.47

IC CW
CL 24.73
IL 23.14

CATV(E)

   BOX

ELEC FUSE
   BOX

ELEC FUSE
   BOX

BT

CATV

   BOX

ELEC FUSE
   BOX

CATV J/BOX

CATV CB

CATV

CATV

CATV'S

CATV

DRY

RISER

DRY

RISER

23.05

PLANT

ROOM

GV

MH CW
CL 23.18
IL 22.67

CATV

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT (E)

BT (E)

BOs

BOs

BOs

BO

CATV CB

24.14

24.16

24.16

FH

FH

FH

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

23.79
GY

23.67
GY

24.06

23.28
GY

23.52
GY

23.95
GY

23.86
GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

23.99
GY

GY

24.57
GY

GY

24.14
GY

GY

24.49
GY

24.29
GY

GY

24.77
GY

GY

24.65
GY

24.00
GY

24.17
GY

23.57
GY

SC

SC

SC

SCs

SC

SCs

SV

SV

SVs

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

CATV

BT

ELEC FUSE

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

ELEC UTL

BT

BT

CATV

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

CATV CB

CB

24.19

24.27

24.31

25.10

25.10 25.06

25.04

24.5424.54

24.47

24.31

FH

FH

FH

GV

GV

GV

GV

GVs

GV

GV

GVs

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GY
GY

GY

24.05
GY

GY

GY GY

GY

GY

GY

25.12
GY

24.98
GY

24.80
GY

24.19
GY

24.55
GY

24.53
GY

GY

24.51
GY

24.51
GY

GY

GY

GY

ROOF LEVEL 59.11

SC

SCs

SCs

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SCs

SC

4xSC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SVs

CATV

CATV

CATV

CATV

CATV

CATV

CATV

CATV

CATV

CATV

RIDGE 38.45

23.85

23.28

23.33

23.41

23.39

23.61

23.84

23.52

24.03

24.15

24.26

23.93

24.01

24.05

24.10

24.15

24.22

24.28

24.32

24.36

24.39

24.46

23.98

24.57

24.61

24.67

24.72

24.79

24.82

24.87

24.92

24.97

25.05

24.52

24.91

25.00
25.03

25.13

25.20

24.78

24.01

24.08

24.13

24.17

24.23

24.30

24.37

24.43

24.50

24.56

24.65

24.71

23.96

23.63

23.71

23.80

24.05

24.09
24.16

24.10

24
.2

0

24.31

24.42

24.45

24.57

24.61

24.65

24.71

24.74

24.78

24.82

24.46

24.51

24.55

24.61

24.64

24.69

24.74

24.78

24.82

24.48

GUM

GUM

CATV

23.64

23.69

23.96

24.08

23.8624.05

23.96

24.07

24.10

24.08

23.67

23.65

23.66

23.75

23.98

23.90

23.85

23.86

24.19

24.19

24.3124.21

24.26

24.16

BRICK RETAINING

WALL HT 0.85m

BRICK WALL

24.51

EAVES 35.30

RIDGE 37.43

STO
RES

SECURE

ENTRANCE24.54

24.42

DCH

BIKE STANDS

24.60 24.63

24.64

24.64

24.58

24.53

24.50

24.49

24.43

24.46

24.53

GB

24.72

24.62

24.59

24.54

24.60

RIDGE 39.05

EAVES 34.45

24.41

24.39

23.72

23.71

23.64

24.67

24.69

24.61

24.44

24.64 24.61

BRICK WALL H
T 0.6m

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

TAC

24.34

24.34

24.33

24.50

24.40

24.36

24.61

24.57

24.72

24.75

24.76

24.62

24.56

24.04

23.85

FLAT ROOF

40.48

ALBION  HOUSE

THAI DREAM

BOSWELL  COURT

I/R FENCE HT1.5m
24.78

24.73

24.69

24.83

24.77

24.78

24.86

24.90
24.93

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

SECURE

ENTRANCE

PAVING

24.80

24.81

O
/HANG

DCH

BRICK W
ALL

HT 0.9mPAVING

PAVING

IRO
N RAIL

HT 1.1m

PAVING

24.83

24.87

24.79

24.89

24.38

24.42

24.51

24.56

24.62

24.68

24.71

24.75

24.86

24.81

24.79

24.72

24.66

24.56

24.51

24.3524.52
PAVING

PAVIORS

24.43BIKE STANDS

24.14

24.17

24.07

I/R FENCE

HT 2m

I/R FENCE

HT 2m

PAVING

CO
NCRETE

CO
NC

BRICK W
ALL

HT 1.2m

PAVING

23.58
23.57

23.57

23.54

21.22

22.79

23.63

23.97

23.90

23.56

DRY

RISER

24.80

24.75

24.67

24.54

23.34

23.32

23.3524.03

24
.3

7

24
.40

23
.28

23
.36

23
.56

PLANTER

GRASS

BRICK WALL

CONCRETE RAMP

I/R FENCE HT 1m

CONC

BENCH
BENCH

FOLIAGE

23.43

23.54

23.44

23
.7

9

23.83

23.58

23.34

23.41

23.43

23.59

23.57

23.8423.60

PLANTER

PAVING

FOLIAGE

CO
NIFER HEDG

E

HT 1.5m

CO
NIFER HEDG

E

HT 1.5m

CONIF
ER

 H
ED

GE 
HT 

4m

WINDMILL  HOUSE

WARNER  HOUSE

SHRUBS
I/R FENCE HT 1m

I/R FENCE HT 1m

23.33

23.33

23.34

23.80

ROOF LEVEL
39.09

DEVONSHIRE COURT

24.13

22.2624.26

24.10

24.01

23.22
CO

NIFER HEDG
E

HT 4m

24.18

24.05

24.23

24.58

SH
RU

BS

G 1.2
HT 7m

G 1.2
HT 7m

G 1.2
HT 8m

MAPLE
G 1.7
HT 13m

ASH
G 1.7
HT 12m

GUM
G 2.2
HT 17m

GUM
G 2.2
HT 17m

ASH
G 1.1
HT 6m

MAPLE
G 0.5
HT 9m

MAPLE
G 0.8
HT 9m

MAPLE
G 0.9
HT 9m

TA
C

BOSWELL HOUSE

SPRINGWATER

24.38

24.56

24.41

24.34

24.28

24.08
CONC

PAVING

CO
NCRETE

CO
NCPAVING

24.08

24.11

24.25

24.29

24.32

24.40

O
/HANG

O
/HANG

24.69

24.72

24.65

24.60

24.55

24.51

24.55

24.55

24.58

24.51

24.46

PARAPET 37.18

FLAT RO
O

F

38.04

ROOF LEVEL
44.03

ROOF LEVEL
43.45

ROOF LEVEL
45.89

ROOF LEVEL
45.60

TO
P O

F W
ALL

28.55

FL 27.62
FL 30.30
FL 32.96
FL 35.65

TOP OF WALL

28.70

FL 30.22
FL 32.89
FL 35.56
FL 38.29

FL 26.51
FL 29.32
FL 32.15
FL 34.97
FL 37.79
FL 40.61

FL 25.92
FL 28.74
FL 31.58
FL 34.38
FL 37.23
FL 40.02
FL 42.84

FL 25.84
FL 28.67
FL 31.49
FL 34.30
FL 37.13
FL 39.95
FL 42.77

23.56

22.71

21.86

21.21

23.44

23.33

23.33

23.43

23.45

23.33

23.35

23.44

23.45

23.36

23.41

23.46

23.53

23.58

23.58

23.52

FL 23.60

24.82

24.79

24.77

24.73

24.67

RICHBELL  HOUSE

TICKET

M
ACHINE

GY

PAVING

PAVING

BRICK W
ALL

HT 0.8m

23.72

DCH

24.77

24.86

25.01

24.93

24.84

24.77

24.75

25.20
25.27

25.37

25.03

24.93

24.90

HEDGE HT 2m

BRICK WALL H
T 2m

ROOF LEVEL
28.45

24.69

24.68

24.75

24.80

24.86

24.91

24.95

25.03

25.06

25.14

TARM
AC

TARM
AC

TARMAC

PAVING

BRICK

25.26

25.24

BO

BO

BO

BO

BO

BO

BO

BO

LITTER
BIN

LITTER
BIN

BO

25.21

25.17

25.25

25.30

25.37

25.44

25.44

25.37

25.23 25.43

25.40

25.35

DCH

25.13

25.01
25.09

25.03

24.97

24.88

24.83

24.74

PAVING

TICKET

M
ACHINE

25.10

25.01

24.94

25.01

25.43

25.35

25.24

BRICK WALL

HT 0.4m

CONCRETE

BRICK WALL

HT 0.4m

BRICK WALL H
T 0.6m

STORE

PAVING

BRICK W
ALL

HT 0.8m

GRASS

GRASS

PAVING

ROOF LEVEL
44.81

24.22

24.22

24.13

24.13

24.22

24.22

24.18

24.06

PAVING

PAVING

24.58

24.54

24.48

24.41

24.33

24.25

24.61
24.67

SECURE

ENTRANCE

BRICK W
ALL HT 1.7m

24.46

24.51

24.55

24.49

24.54

24.44

24.45

24.50

24.35

24.43

24.39

24.34

24.25

24.25

24.13

24.16

SAFETY SURFACE

SAFETY SURFACE

SAFETY SURFACE

SAFETY SURFACE

SAFETY

SURFACE

TARM
AC

TARM
AC

TARM
AC

I/R FENCE HT 1.1m
BENCH

BENCHES

STATUE

BENCH

24.24

24.19

24.14

24.44
O/HANG

24.10

24.19

24.30

24.37

SHRUBS

ASH
G 1.0
HT 17m

ASH
G 1.0
HT 17m

ASH
G 0.4
HT 5m

ASH
G 1.3
HT 17m

G 1.3
HT 19m

G 1.1
HT 8m

SAPLING
G 0.2
HT 5m

SAPLING
G 0.1
HT 3m

SAPLING
G 0.1
HT 3m

ASH

GUM
G 3.6
HT 23m

GUM
G 2.8
HT 23m

GUM
G 3.4
HT 23m

GUM
G 3.3
HT 23m

G 1.2
HT 16m

DCH

PAVIORS

SAFETY SURFACE

TARM
AC

TARM
AC

TARM
AC

ROOF LEVEL
40.98

23.79

23.76

23.68

25.36

25.43

25.44

25.37

25.27

25.25

25.26

24.15

24.18

24.15

24.14

24.16

24.14

24.22

24.34

TO
P O

F W
ALL

28.79

FL 27.45
FL 30.05
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NOTES
1. All dimensions in millimetres unless otherwise shown.
2. All levels in metres above Ordinance Datum (mAOD) unless otherwise  shown.
3. All dimensions to be checked on site and any discrepancies reported to Employer  

before pricing / work starts.
4. Any ambiguities or discrepancies within this drawing and any other information given 

elsewhere must be reported to Camlins and the Employer for clarification before pricing 
work proceeds.

5. All drawings to be read in conjunction with other Camlins drawings and specification 
information as required.

6. Refer to relevant Engineer's and Architect's work packages as appropriate for 
confirmation of all engineering and architectural  details.

7. All works to be carried out in accordance with the latest British Standards and 
appropriate codes of practice as a minimum.

Landscape Architects, New Dolanog House, Severn Road, Welshpool, Powys, SY21 7AP
Tel: 01938 554886 / studio@camlins.com / www.camlins.com
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LONDON BOROUGH OF CAMDEN

Detailed Arrangement  - Areas Of Paved Surface South
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Revisions

Rev

A

B

C

D

Date

11.11.2015

09.12.2015

06.01.2016

13.01.2016

Description

- Addition of P1A Pedestrian Grade Bitumen Surface 
(Reduce Depth - No Base Course)

- Addition of (P5A) for reinstatement of existing paved surfaces around 
Boswell House.

- Addition of (P8) Hot Rolled Asphalt surface course in lieu of (P1) coloured 
wearing course to Tybalds Close following comments received from Local 
Highway Authority.

- No change to areas of paved surface.  Plan updated to correspond with 
Arboricultural Method Statement.

Revised by

JS

JS

JS

JS

Checked by

DWJ

DWJ

DWJ

DWJ

KEY:

Existing Buildings Off Site

Existing Estate Buildings

Proposed Estate Buildings

Scope Of Works Boundary

Bitumen Macadam With Coloured Wearing Course.  
Tarmac 'Mastertint' or similar.  'Buff Quartzite Mastertint'.  6mm Aggregate
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0201

BIT
MAC

Bitumen Macadam With Coloured Wearing Course.  
Tarmac 'Mastertint' or similar.  'Buff Quartzite Mastertint'.  6mm Aggregate
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0201

P1

200x50x65mm Clay Paving In Stretcher Bond (Flexible Construction)
2-3mm Sand Joints, Sand Bed & Bitumen Macadam Road Base For Areas 
Subject To Vehicle Over-Run.  Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0202

200x50x65mm Clay Paving In Stretcher Bond (Rigid Construction)
Laid With 8-10mm Mortar Joints, Mortar Bed & Concrete Base
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0202

Self Binding Aggregate  (Areas Of Tree Planting (Tree Pits))
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0201P2

P4

P5
Precast Concrete Flags (Reinstatement  Of Existing Adopted Footways)
450x450x50mm Precast Concrete Flag Paving
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0203

P1A
Bitumen Macadam With Coloured Wearing Course (No Road Base)
Tarmac 'Mastertint' or similar.  'Buff Quartzite Mastertint'.  6mm Aggregate
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0201

200x50x65mm Clay Paving In Stretcher Bond (Flexible Construction)
Laid With 2-3mm Sand Joints & Sand Bed
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0202

P3

P3A

Tybalds Square Granite Flags
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0204P6

100x100x100mm Cropped Granite Setts To Vehicular Entrance Of Tybalds 
Close. For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0205P7

Precast Concrete Flags.  Existing Paved Surfaces Around Boswell House 
To Be Reinstated Only Where Affected By The Works
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0203

P5A

Green Coloured EPDM Safety Surface (For Relocation Of Existing Play 
Equipment Within Orde Hall Street Play Area)
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0205

EPDM

Granite Steps S1 or Brick Steps S2
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0051

STEPS  (Refer To Boundary Treatments Plan)

327.5mm Thick Brick Walls 
With Granite Coping
Drg. No. LL434-300-0051

BOUNDARY WALLS  (Refer To Boundary Treatments Plan)

W1

Powder Coated Steel Railings (Nominal 1000mm, 400mm, 675mm & 
1800mm High)  (Mounted Upon Brick Walls)
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0051

R(1000)

RAILINGS  (Refer To Boundary Treatments Plan)

S1(450)

215mm Thick Brick Walls With 
Brick On Edge Coping
Drg. No. LL434-300-0051

W2

Hot Rolled Asphalt With Exposed Aggregate. (Tybalds Close)
Exact Details To Be Agreed With Local Highway Authority
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0206

Hot Rolled Asphalt With Exposed Aggregate. (Non Vehicular Traffic)
Exact Details To Be Agreed With Local Highway Authority
For Details Refer To Drg. No. LL434-300-0206

P8

P8A




